
Horse Rider

71 GF Turbocat Marek Medvecký

70 Catpricornia Anton Kondela

69 Spooky of Time Marek Medvecký

65 Beth On This Deal Zoltan Szalontai

63 Rockannroan W Petr Čtrnáctý

Horse Rider

Horse Rider

71 Silver Smokin Merada Kateřina Spáčilová

70 Scott To Thrill Marek Medvecký

66 Lockdown Cat Marek Medvecký

4NCHA Autumn Slovakian LAE Show II. go round

4NCHA Autumn Slovakian II. Challenger Show
Antonstálska dolina, Němšová 941 14, Slovak Republic

RESULTS LIST - SUNDAY

October 20th, 2024

4NCHA Futurity Open

4NCHA Futurity Non Pro

4NCHA Derby Open



Horse Rider

69 Scott To Thrill Tereza Čtrnáctá

63 Lockdown Cat Petr Čtrnáctý

Horse Rider

75 Dual Counting Star Marek Medvecký

74 Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spáčil

72 Sticky Dual Zoltan Szalontai

67 Red Wood Cat Martin Kučírek

Horse Rider

72 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

71 Aftershock Rey Marek Medvecký

70 Miss Ela Milan Klimčík

67 Sticky Dual Zoltan Szalontai

65 Bono Rey Marek Medvecký

Horse Rider

71 Nothing Elz Matters Pawel Paliwoda

66 Anything Like Me Jana Svobodová

65,5 My Blue Spirit Milan Klimčík

65 Travalen Cat Roman Plavka

60 Pistolcatshotingstar Marek Žilinec

NCHA Non Pro

4NCHA Derby Non Pro

NCHA Open

NCHA Ltd. 5,000 NH



Horse Rider

74 Aftershock Rey Marek Medvecký

72 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

69 Red Wood Cat Martin Kučírek

63 Dual Rey TR Kateřina Spáčilová

Horse Rider

72 Rey Cats Leda Ladislav Kišš

69,5 Bono Rey Zuzana Eibnerova Stassikova

69 Slyvestor Stallone Szabolcs Katona

68 Dual Counting Star Lucie Zeithamer

67 Sweet As Julie-Amelie Cuijvers

65 Cat Spoonfull Jakub Kvačkaj

64 My Blue Spirit Klaudia Jagnesakova

62 Smart Joshua May Kateřina Beránková

60 Smart Aron Rey Denisa Jandová

60 Nothing Elz Matters Pawel Paliwoda

60 Autumn Shy Zuzana Hargašová

60 Cool Senna Rey Benö Fekete

0 Pistolcatshotingstar Soňa Žilincová

Horse Rider

70 My Final Cut Šárka Štriflerová

66 Sweet As Julie-Amelie Cuijvers

62 Starlight Scorpion Barbora Čtrnáctá

NCHA Ltd. 25,000 NH

NCHA Ltd. 15,000 Amt

NCHA Youth



Horse Rider

72 My Blue Spirit Milan Klimčík

71 Anything Like Me Jana Svobodová

67 Rey Cats Leda Ladislav Kišš

60 Travalen Cat Roman Plavka

Horse Rider

72 Sweet As Julie-Amelie Cuijvers

62 Smart Aron Rey Denisa Jandová

61 Cat Spoonfull Jakub Kvačkaj

60 Cool Senna Rey Benö Fekete

60 Miss Ela Klaudia Jagnesakova

60 My Final Cut Šárka Štriflerová

60 Dual Counting Star Lucie Zeithamer

60 Suprisin Smart Power Barna Győrfi

60 Smart Joshua May Kateřina Beránková

NCHA Ltd. 50,000 Amt

NCHA Ltd. 2,000 AR/AH










